Features
 ■ Settings from  8 - 3500 psi
 ■ Gulfproofed, Anodized
Aluminum Construction
 ■ Accepts Hydraulic or
Pneumatic Signals
Applications / Benefits
■ Compressor Suction / Discharge

used in the line to ports P1 and P2 to protect diaphragm
models (Range 1, 2, and 3).
How to Order
Since there are several variables in these units, it is re-
quested that the exact operating characteristics be fur-
nished by the customer.  In order to see whether the desired
differential is obtainable, proceed as follows (refer to the
Model Code Table below):
1. Model No. Determination - From the Pressure Range
Table, use the lowest "maximum working pressure"
valve in the center column to meet the maximum pres-
sure level encountered, then choose the Model No. from
the "Adj. Differential Pressure Range" column desired.
Form 682  A971© 2004 www.amot.com
2. Specify Settings - Under normal operating conditions, port
P1 or port P2 will be fixed, and the other port will either
increase or decrease in pressure until the unit trips.
Please specify:
a. Port No. and Pressure of Fixed Port
b. Port No. and Pressure at which Variable Port trips
and whether on Increasing or Decreasing pres-
sure.
3. Example of Ordering - With a pressure of 400 psi on one
port, it is desired that the unit will trip when the other port
increases to 550 psi (150 psi differential increasing).
I. Model No. is 4064B42B.  (Model 4064B52B could
have been chosen but, Model 4064B42B has an
adjustable range of 50-250 increasing and would
be more sensitive than 4064B52B having an ad-
justable range of 100-650.)
II. Settings:
a. Pressure at fixed port P2 is 400 psi.
b. Variable port P1 increases to 550 psi to trip
the unit.
Model Code Table
4064B         1         2        A         -       (   )
Basic        Special Requirements
Model                     (MTO)
No.
Code Max. Wkg.
No. Decreasing Increasing Pressure Decreasing Increasing
(psi) (psi)
1 8 -   35 8 -   35 350 3.5 3.5
2 25 - 125 25 - 125 350 3 - 8 3 - 8
3 90 - 285 90 - 285 350 10 - 15 10 - 15
4 20 - 215 50 - 250 1000 14 - 40 12 - 40
5 50 - 580 100  - 650  1000 20 - 60 18 - 60
6 150 - 1000 300 - 1200 4000 40 - 180 30 - 150
7 300 - 3300 500 - 3500 4000 90 - 180 80 - 160
   2   NPT        Gulfproof
     3*   BSP (PL)         Standard
     4*   BSP (PL)         Gulfproof
Table C
Diaphragm Material
Table A
            Adj. Differential                    Diff. Press to
            Pressure Range                     Reset (PSI)
Table B
Thread and Finish
Code
    No.          Thread             Finish
(Ranges 1, 2 & 3 Only)
  Code    Diaphragm
    No.      Material Range
A Buna 1, 2, 3
D Viton 1, 2, 3
E Viton 4, 5
F Viton 6, 7
Indicates Special Order
    * Available from AMOT  U.K. factory only
              AMOT USA
8824 Fallbrook Dr
  Houston, TX 77064
Tel: +1 281 940-1800
Fax: +1 281 668-8802
       AMOT SINGAPORE          AMOT
Western Way
Bury St. Edmunds  IP33 3SZ
Suffolk England
 Tel: +44 1284 762222
 Fax: +44 1284 760256
10 Eunos Road 8 # 12-06
Singapore Post Centre
Singapore  408600